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New Year's Day

Epiphany

Feast of the Divina Pastora

Teacher's Day
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Carnival

Carnival

Youth Day
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International Women's Day

Saint Joseph's Day

Slavery Abolition Anniversary

Foundation anniversary Day of San Cristébal, Tachira
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Beginning of the Independence Movement
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Labour Day

Festival of the Crosses

Ascension Day

Mother's Day

Corpus Christi

Holiday Calendar Venezuela 2027

May

Place your ad here
Discover options on nager.date

nager.date

WORLDWIDE PUBLIC HOLIDAY



Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

o AW N

0w N o

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Father's Day

Anniversary of the Battle of Carabobo

Journalists' Day
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Independence Day

Children's Day

Simén Bolivar's Birthday

Caracas City Foundation Day

Holiday Calendar Venezuela 2027

July

Place your ad here
Discover options on nager.date

nager.date

WORLDWIDE PUBLIC HOLIDAY



Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

w

o N o b

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

31

Flag Day
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Day of Indigenous Resistance
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All Saints' Day

All Souls' Day
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